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2019 High School Track & Field Schedule 

DAY, DATE TITLE SITE CITY 

Wednesday, March 13 Homedale Ice Breaker Homedale High Homedale 

Thursday, March 21 New Plymouth Ice Breaker New Plymouth High New Plymouth 

Friday, April 5 Nampa City Championships Skyview High Nampa 

Saturday, April 6 Nike Boise Relays Dona Larson Park Boise 

Tuesday, April 9 Payette Invitational Payette High Payette 

Thursday, April 18 Weiser Invitational Weiser High Weiser 

Fri/Sat, April 19/20 YMCA Invitational Mountain View High Meridian 

Friday, April 26 Skyview Invitational Skyview High Nampa 

Friday, May 3 1A WIC Championships Columbia High Nampa 

Fri/Sat, May 10/11 1A District III Championships New Plymouth High New Plymouth 

Fri/Sat, May 17/18 1A State Championships Middleton High Middleton 

Schedule and times subject to change 

 
 

2019 Junior High Track & Field Schedule 
DAY, DATE TITLE SITE CITY 

Thursday, April 4 1A WIC Meet Columbia High Nampa 

Friday, April 12 1A WIC Meet Homedale High Homedale 

Thursday, April 18 1A WIC Meet TBA TBA 

Thursday, April 25 1A WIC Championships New Plymouth High New Plymouth 

Saturday, May 26 YMCA Invitational Mountain View High Meridian 

Schedule and times subject to change 

 

 
Thank you Patriot sponsors: 

Rehab Authority, Brookside Dental, Swaim Chiropractic, Integrity Auto Glass, 
Northwestern Construction, Agent Shane Johnson with American National, 

Idaho Central Credit Union, and Northwest Nazarene University 


